
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

(239) Fabian Roetman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(220) Tony van Leersum 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(212) Georgiev Plamen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(213) Tristen Scheys 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(224) Vic van Campenhout 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(226) Leon Zubik 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(222) Arthur Vander Schelden 

1 

Time of Day 

11:16:26.323 

11:17:39.008 

11:18:51.687 

11:20:04.200 

11:21:17.326 

11:22:29.932 

11:23:42.389 

11:16:27.148 

11:17:40.191 

11:18:52.745 

11:20:05.566 

11:21:18.764 

11:22:32.087 

11:23:44.820 

11:16:30.876 

11:17:44.835 

11:18:59.197 

11:20:13.218 

11:21:27.295 

11:22:41.575 

11:24:00.361 

11:16:34.188 

11:17:51.255 

11:19:05.976 

11:20:20.414 

11:21:34.376 

11:22:48.976 

11:24:03.062 

11:16:44.896 

11:18:00.128 

11:19:14.818 

11:20:29.375 

11:21:44.135 

11:23:03.432 

11:24:18.078 

11:16:33.733 

11:17:49.576 

11:19:05.095 

11:20:21.620 

11:21:37.245 

11:22:51.925 

11:24:06.985 

11:16:41.196 

Lap Tm 

1:13.367 

1:12.685 

1:12.679 

1:12.513 

1:13.126 

1:12.606 

1:12.457 

1:15.241 

1:13.043 

1:12.554 

1:12.821 

1:13.198 

1:13.323 

1:12.733 

1:14.420 

1:13.959 

1:14.362 

1:14.021 

1:14.077 

1:14.280 

1:18.786 

1:16.332 

1:17.067 

1:14.721 

1:14.438 

1:13.962 

1:14.600 

1:14.086 

1:26.869 

1:15.232 

1:14.690 

1:14.557 

1:14.760 

1:19.297 

1:14.646 

1:16.113 

1:15.843 

1:15.519 

1:16.525 

1:15.625 

1:14.680 

1:15.060 

1:22.560 

Diff 

+0.910 

+0.228 

+0.222 

+0.056 

+0.669 

+0.149 

+2.687 

+0.489 

+0.267 

+0.644 

+0.769 

+0.179 

+0.461 

+0.403 

+0.062 

+0.118 

+0.321 

+4.827 

+2.370 

+3.105 

+0.759 

+0.476 

+0.638 

+0.124 

+12.312 

+0.675 

+0.133 

+0.203 

+4.740 

+0.089 

+1.433 

+1.163 

+0.839 

+1.845 

+0.945 

+0.380 

S1 Tm 

23.790 

23.285 

23.284 

23.164 
23.283 

23.213 

23.208 

25.218 

23.683 

23.539 

23.460 
23.520 

23.917 

23.573 

23.995 

24.076 

24.158 

23.981 

23.925 

23.916 
24.061 

25.989 

24.258 

24.474 

24.123 

23.852 
24.246 

24.322 

33.308 

24.420 

24.003 
24.080 

24.038 

29.135 

24.224 

24.987 

24.633 

24.500 

24.213 

24.482 

24.062 

24.459 

25.728 

S2 Tm 

24.843 

24.712 

24.712 

24.557 

24.873 

24.633 

24.335 

25.151 

24.912 

24.554 

24.718 

24.932 

24.677 

24.632 

25.367 

25.042 

25.164 

25.096 

25.338 

25.026 
29.995 

25.612 

26.620 

25.304 

25.333 

25.310 

25.402 

24.899 

28.250 

25.629 

25.651 

25.510 

25.458 

25.122 

25.382 

25.673 

25.748 

25.720 

26.773 

25.744 

25.537 

25.407 

30.989 

S3 Tm 

24.734 

24.688 

24.683 

24.792 

24.970 

24.760 

24.914 

24.872 

24.448 
24.461 

24.643 

24.746 

24.729 

24.528 

25.058 

24.841 

25.040 

24.944 

24.814 

25.338 

24.730 

24.731 
26.189 

24.943 

24.982 

24.800 

24.952 

24.865 

25.311 

25.183 

25.036 

24.967 

25.264 

25.040 

25.040 

25.453 

25.462 

25.299 

25.539 

25.399 

25.081 

25.194 

25.843 
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GK4 Kart Series Round 4 
Rotax Max Junior 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 11:15:03 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

06.07.2025 11:15 

Timekeeping G. Kristensen:                                              Clerk of the course D. Ritzen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h


